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PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) Examination, Semester -1, (December - 2020)

No. of Candidates Applied 65
No. of Candidates Appeared 65
No. of Candidates Passed 65

No. of Candidates Failed -

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) Examination, Semester - 1ll, (December - 2020)

No. of Candidates Applied 119
No. of Candidates Appeared 119
No. of Candidates Passed 119

No. of Candidates Failed -

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) Examination, Semester - 1I, (May - 2021)

No. of Candidates Applied 65
No. of Candidates Appeared 65
No. of Candidates Passed 65

No. of Candidates Failed -

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) Examination, Semester - IV, (May - 2021)

No. of Candidates Applied 119
No. of Candidates Appeared 117
No. of Candidates Passed 117

No. of Candidates Failed -

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR

Master of Education (M.Ed.) Examination, Semester - I, (December - 2020)

No. of Candidates Applied 11
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR

Master of Education (M.Ed.) Examination, Semester - lll, (December - 2020)

of Candidates Applied
of Candidates Appeared
of Candidates Passed
of Candidates Failed

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR

Master of Education (M.Ed.) Examination, Semester - Il,

(May - 2021)

of Candidates Applied
of Candidates Appeared
of Candidates Passed
of Candidates Failed

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT OF GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOPALPUR

Master of Education (M.Ed.) Examination, Semester - 1V,

(May - 2021)

of Candidates Applied
of Candidates Appeared
of Candidates Passed
of Candidates Failed

10
10

21
21
21

11
10
10



